Provider
Alston House

Anchor House

A Second Chance Resource Center

Band of Brothers

Bounce Back Inc.

Breaking the Chainz
Cambridge House

Christ Central Ministries
Clean Slate

Destiny House

Divine Trinity House of Hope
Divinity Care Facility, Inc.
Front Porch Housing

Funds Group, LLC

Good Shepherd's House
Greenwood Pathway House
Haven Men's Shelter

Haven of Rest

His House Ministries Men’s Mission
Home Love Boarding Home LLC

H.O.P.E. Ministries of the Upstate

House of Hope of the Pee Dee
Hunt’s Boarding Home

Jump Start

Kingdom Advancement Ministries

Life River Farms

Male Transitional Housing

County
Richland
Dorchester
Charleston
Greenville
Charleston
Sumter
Richland
Oconee
Sumter
Richland
Greenville
Spartanburg
Greenville
Anderson
Anderson
Greenwood
York
Anderson

Lexington

Anderson, Greenville

Spartanburg
Florence
Orangeburg
Spartanburg
Anderson

Lexington

Phone
803.395.0660
843.469.8858
843.926.2808
864.567.9919
843.814.1417
717.623.5432
803.361.7211
864.638.3322
803.316.9169
803.361.7211
864.357.6724
864.948.9700
864.283.0865
404.810.1517
513.580.9126
864.223.4460
803.526.1299
864.226.6193
803.791.0336
864.722.4187
864.612.7443
843.616.2931
843.694.5985
888.403.3815
864.501.6404

803.447.0615



McMillan House

Miracle Hill

Miracle Hill

Miracle Hill

Nadaniel Fair Transitional House
New Creation

New Directions

Not Forgotten Housing
One80 Place

Our Daily Rest

Pee Dee Community Actions
Phoenix Rising

Prison Ministries of Carolina
Providence Home

Real Home Solutions
Samaritan House

Second Chance Housing

Second Chance Ministries

Soteria Community Development Corp.

Star Gospel Mission

Step by Step Reentry Project
Webb's Place

Word of God Ministries

Zion's Care

Richland
Greenville
Spartanburg
Cherokee
Greenville
Spartanburg
Horry
Greenville
Charleston
Oconee
Florence
Greenwood
Lexington
Richland
Richland
Orangeburg
Richland
Greenwood
Greenville
Charleston
Greenville
Richland
Richland

Marlboro

803.754.7089

864.242.6933

864.583.1628

864.488.0376

864.272.0681

843.722.2473

843.945.4902

864.275.5581

843.723.9477

864.482.2040

843.799.7058

864.992.4079

843.568.5932

803.799.2927

803.862.8769

803.809.1090

803.446.9818

864.323.1326

864.272.0681

843.722.2473

864.991.1388

803.463.9421

803.315.1835

843.735.3298



Female Transitional Housing

Provider County Phone

Angel's Charge Ministry Spartanburg 864.754.4654
Band of Sisters Anderson 864.920.8509
Battered But Not Broken Chester/Fairfield/Lancaster 803.201.3901
The Byrd Nest Charleston 843.308.9070
Destiny House for Women Lexington 843.325.1963
Divine Trinity House of Hope Greenville 864.357.6724
Grace and Mercy Greenville 864.303.6664
Greenwood Pathway House Greenwood 864.223.4460
Front Porch Housing Greenville 864.283.0865
Home Love Boarding Home LLC Anderson, Greenville 864.772.3480
House of Hope of the Pee Dee Florence 843.731.9315
Hunt’s Boarding Home Orangeburg 843.694.5985
Keys to Change Berkeley 843.771.2094
Kingdom Advancement Ministries Anderson 864.501.6404
New Directions Horry 843.945.4902
Not Forgotten Housing Greenville 864.275.5581
Our Daily Rest Oconee 864.567.0377
Paths to Wholeness Orangeburg 803.387.8226
Pee Dee Community Action Partnership Florence 843.799.7058
Pilgrims Inn York 803.327.4227
Real Home Solutions Richland 803.862.8769
Samaritan House Orangeburg 803.809.1090
Second Chance Ministries Greenwood 864.323.1326

Step by Step Reentry Project Greenville 864.315.3730



Provider

ACE Recovery for Men

Anchor Ministry - House of James
Bridge Center Recovery

Changed Lives Ministry

Cross Anchor Ministries
Delancey Street

Emmanuel's House

Evans Training Center

Fair Haven Home for Men, Inc.
Faith Home

Faith Home

FREE Ministry

GameChangers

GoForth Recovery

Home with a Heart

Hope Center Ministries — Piedmont
Hope Center Ministries — Conway
House of Peace

The HUB

International ABBA Ministries
Labor of the Field

LEAD Academy

Lantana Recovery

Lighthouse of the Carolinas

Low Country Hope House

Mindful Sober Living

Male Sober Living

County
Chesterfield
York
Anderson
Berkeley
Greenwood
Charleston
Greenville
Spartanburg
Berkeley
Greenwood
Spartanburg
Horry
McCormick
Spartanburg
Pickens
Greenville
Horry
Lexington
Oconee
Charleston
Anderson
Kershaw
Charleston
Greenwood
Beaufort

Anderson

Phone

866.709.6988

803.524.7566 or 704.236.0458

864.540.8080

843.899.4014 or 843.964.8946

864.407.3682

843.554.5179

864.569.7396

864.844.8454

843.749.9622

864.223.0694

864.463.0942

843.602.3972

706.631.4765

864.266.2818

864.843.3058

864.535.2206

843.625.9797

803.357.7536

864.346.5330

843.327.7368

864.760.0341 or 864.309.5483

681.220.0597

843.901.9215

864.377.0731

843.575.5737

941.284.8243



Miracle Hill Overcomers Program

Myrtle Beach Recovery
New Mercies

Next Steps Today

Open Door Christian Center Inc.

Oxford House

Potter House Recovery
Prison Ministries of Carolina
The Prodigal's Home
Reconciliation Ministries
Recovery Unplugged
Recovery Works

Salvation Oaks Recovery
Sammy's Mission

Second Chance Ministries
Shalom Recovery Services
Shield Ministries

Sober Living America
Solutions Recovery
Stepping Stones Ministry
Still Worthy

The Thomas House

The Turning Point

The Turning Point of Chester

Greenville
Horry
Anderson
Greenville
Laurens
Statewide
Florence
Lexington
Union
Richland
Charleston
Saluda
Greenwood
Greenville
Greenwood
Charleston

Charleston

Various locations

Greenville
Richland
Charleston
Horry
Greenville

Chester

864.631.0088

843.806.2681

864.415.3861

864.414.4795

864.833.7670

843.615.5869

843.568.5932

864.300.7025

803.727.4697, Ext.

843.609.7243

803.480.5356

864.538.4569

864.453.0550

864.323.1326

352.484.8171

843.860.6462

877.430.0086

864.551.1222

803.636.1518

843.518.2205

843.536.2024

803.379.0888

www.oxfordvacancies.com

301

864.299.0090, Ext. 0



Provider

Alabaster House

Aldemar Recovery

Anchor Ministry - Tabatha's House
Bright Spot Sober Living
Changed Lives Ministry

Edith's House of Recovery
Faith Home — Abbeville

Faith Home — Cowpens

Fresh Start Transitional Project
Gateway Recovery

GoForth Recovery for Women
Harmony House

Hope Center Ministries

In His Arms Ministries Inc.

In the Meantime

Just for Today

Killingsworth

Kinard Manor Recovery

KRP Recovery

Lantana Recovery

Low Country Hope House
Magdalene House of Charleston
Martha's House

Mercy Me Sober Living LLC
Miracle Hill Renewal Program

New Life Women's Recovery Home

Female Sober Living

County
Pickens
Charleston

York

Berkeley/Charleston

Berkeley
Greenville
Abbeville

Spartanburg
Greenville
Abbeville

Spartanburg
Greenville

Florence

Pickens
York
Greenville

Richland

Greenwood

Greenwood

Charleston
Beaufort
Dorchester

Georgetown

Beaufort
Greenville

Oconee

Phone
864.971.1075
843.754.0045
803.524.7566
803.367.3203
843.899.4011
864.313.0440
864.548.0304
864.561.4206
864.607.5571
864.378.8085
864.804.8671
864.747.8643
843.625.9797
864.360.3539
704.658.7096
864.546.9943
803.771.6359
864.229.0074

864.543.7679

843.906.8376 or 843.940.8050

843.575.5737

843.834.6771

843.833.3286

843.263.2520

864.242.6933

864.723.7548



Oxford House

Potter House Recovery
Quiet Heart

Recovery Road Ministries
Recovery Unplugged
Sadie's Hope

Salvation Oaks Recovery
Second Chance Ministries
Shalom Recovery Center
Sober Living America

Tamassee DAR School

Tenacious Grace (Five Sparrows)

Statewide
Florence
Cherokee
Aiken

Charleston

Newberry
Greenwood
Greenwood

Anderson

Various locations

Oconee

Florence

www.oxfordvacancies.com
843.615.5869
704.419.9169
803.646.1253
843.609.7243
803.537.0281
864.538.4569
864.323.1326
864.230.4432
877.430.0086
864.944.1390, Ext. 103

843.407.5373



Provider

A Second Chance Resource Center

Battered But Not Broken
Destiny House

GoForth Recovery

Jump Start

New Creation

Next Steps Today

Paths to Wholeness
Reconciliation Ministries
Sadie's Hope

Shield Ministries

Tamassee DAR School

Contractual Providers

County
Charleston
Chester/Fairfield/Lancaster
Richland
Spartanburg
Spartanburg
Spartanburg
Greenville
Orangeburg
Richland
Newberry
Charleston

Oconee

Phone
843.212.3866, Ext. 101
803.201.3901
803.361.7211
864.266.2818
888.403.3815, Ext. 0
843.722.2473
864.414.4795
803.387.8226
803.727.4697, Ext. 301
803.537.0281
843.860.6462

864.944.1390, Ext. 103



